Tabulation Sheet

15 responses found.

Agency Name Town of Southwest Ranches

Bid Number IFB-IFB 21-007-0-2021/VR

Bid Name SW 50TH STREET AND SW 182ND TERRACE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Due Date 06/15/2021 11:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

Company

Responded

v

Address

E

online

Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount

offline, & not submitting

Declared

Attributes

0 not received

Documents Sent

10 .

11.

.]A.D.A. Engineering, Inc.

.|BACO ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.

.|DBF Construction LLC

.|Huurr Homes LLC

.|IMECO Inc

.|Johnson-Davis Incorporated

.|]3VA Engineering Contractor Inc

.|Kailas Contractors

.|LCCI Construction LLC

LR Infrastructure LLC

RG Underground Engineering, INC

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

8550 NW
33 ST,
Suite 202,
Doral, FL,
33122

13899
Biscayne
Blvd, Suite
No 310,
Miami, FL,
33181
3710 Park
Central
Blvd North,
Pompano
Beach, FL,
33064

2715 E
Oakland
Park Blvd
Suite 100,
Ft
Lauderdale,
FL, 33306

20030 E
OAKMONT
DRIVE,
Hialeah,
FL, 33015

604
Hillbrath
Drive,
Lake
Worth, FL,
33462

6600 NW
32nd Ave,
Miami, FL,
33147

12565
Orange
Drive,
suite 410,
Davie, FL,
33330
390 UTAH
AVE,

Fort
Lauderdale,
FL, 33312

21150
point place,
1801,
Aventura,
FL, 33180

14375 SW
120 St Ste
104,
Miami, FL,
33186

$173923.88

$171974.00

$278387.00

$157766.48

$168935.00

$205600.00

$257207.40

$200860.00

$153060.00

$169259.00

$148834.50

Hispanic
Owned,
Small
Business,
Woman
Owned

Small
Business,
Woman
Owned

African
American
Owned,
Small
Business

Hispanic
Owned,
Small
Business

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan




12.

13.

14

15.

southeastern engineering contractor

Sun Up Enterprises, Inc.

.|The Stout Group, LLC

Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

06/15/2021

911 NW

209th Ave,
Suite 101,
Hollywood,
FL, 33029

16641
Waters
Edge Dr,
Weston,
FL, 33326

10850 NW
138th
Street,
Bay #3,
Hialeah
Gardens,
FL, 33018

20701
STIRLING
ROAD,
PEMBROKE
PINES, FL,
33332

$206487.00

$164823.00

$219849.00

$266533.14

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan

Bid
Document
- including
Plan




