Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Town of Southwest Ranches

Bid Number IFB-IFB 21-007-0-2021/VR

Bid Name SW 50TH STREET AND SW 182ND TERRACE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Due Date 06/15/2021 11:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

15	5 responses found.			online, 🔤	offline, • not submittii		ıg, not receiv	
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount	Alt Bid Amount	Declared Attributes	Documents	Sent
Coı	mplete							
1.	A.D.A. Engineering, Inc.	06/15/2021	8550 NW 33 ST, Suite 202, Doral, FL, 33122	\$173923.88		Hispanic Owned, Small Business, Woman Owned	Bid Document - including Plan	
2.	BACO ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR, INC.	06/15/2021	13899 Biscayne Blvd, Suite No 310, Miami, FL, 33181	\$171974.00			Bid Document - including Plan	
3.	DBF Construction LLC	06/15/2021	3710 Park Central Blvd North, Pompano Beach, FL, 33064	\$278387.00			Bid Document - including Plan	
4.	Huurr Homes LLC	06/15/2021	2715 E Oakland Park Blvd Suite 100, Ft Lauderdale, FL, 33306	\$157766.48		Small Business, Woman Owned	Bid Document - including Plan	
5.	IMECO Inc	06/15/2021	20030 E OAKMONT DRIVE, Hialeah, FL, 33015	\$168935.00		African American Owned, Small Business	Bid Document - including Plan	/
6.	Johnson-Davis Incorporated	06/15/2021	604 Hillbrath Drive, Lake Worth, FL, 33462	\$205600.00			Bid Document - including Plan	
7.	JVA Engineering Contractor Inc	06/15/2021	6600 NW 32nd Ave, Miami, FL, 33147	\$257207.40		Hispanic Owned, Small Business	Bid Document - including Plan	
8.	Kailas Contractors	06/15/2021	12565 Orange Drive, suite 410, Davie, FL, 33330	\$200860.00			Bid Document - including Plan	./
9.	LCCI Construction LLC	06/15/2021	Lauderdale, FL, 33312	\$153060.00			Bid Document - including Plan	
10 .	LR Infrastructure LLC	06/15/2021	Aventura, FL, 33180	\$169259.00			Bid Document - including Plan	
11 .	RG Underground Engineering, INC	06/15/2021	14375 SW 120 St Ste 104, Miami, FL, 33186	\$148834.50			Bid Document - including Plan	/

12 .	southeastern engineering contractor	06/15/2021	911 NW 209th Ave, Suite 101, Hollywood, FL, 33029	\$206487.00	Bid Document - including Plan	✓
13 .	Sun Up Enterprises, Inc.	06/15/2021	16641 Waters Edge Dr, Weston, FL, 33326	\$164823.00	Bid Document - including Plan	✓
14 .	The Stout Group, LLC	06/15/2021	10850 NW 138th Street, Bay #3, Hialeah Gardens, FL, 33018	\$219849.00	Bid Document - including Plan	✓
15 .	Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc.	06/15/2021	20701 STIRLING ROAD, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33332	\$266533.14	Bid Document - including Plan	✓